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DRAFT GMP TIMELINE — MCKINNEY CAMPUS PROJECTS — As of December 2020

EVENT
100% CD (Site/Civil/Interior Demo - GMP#1) issued to Skanska

75% CD (Kitchen/Dining/Dental Hyg.) issued to Skanska

Skanska submits GMP#1 proposal to Collin College
75% CD (Welcome Center) issued to Skanska
GMP #1 proposal review with Facilities & Construction Comm.

GMP #1 presented to Collin College Board of Trustees
for approval

Notice to Proceed issued to Skanska for GMP #1
Mobilization/start GMP #1 work

Skanska submits GMP #2 proposal to Collin College - new
Welcome Center, Renovations for Kitchen / Dining and Dental
Hygiene

GMP #2 proposal review with Facilities & Construction Comm.

GMP #2 presented to Collin College Board of Trustees
for approval

Notice to Proceed issued to Skanska for GMP#2

Substantial Completion Welcome Center

DATE
10/02/2020

10/30/2020

11/17/2020
11/20/2020
12/01/2020

12/08/2020

12/14/2020
01/18/2021

02/12/2021

02/16/2021

02/23/2021

03/05/2021

04/30/2022

STATUS
COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING



