



DRAFT GMP TIMELINE - MCKINNEY CAMPUS PROJECTS - As of December 2020

EVENT 100% CD (Site/Civil/Interior Demo - GMP#1) issued to Skanska	DATE 10/02/2020	STATUS COMPLETED
75% CD (Kitchen/Dining/Dental Hyg.) issued to Skanska	10/30/2020	COMPLETED
Skanska submits GMP#1 proposal to Collin College	11/17/2020	COMPLETED
75% CD (Welcome Center) issued to Skanska	11/20/2020	COMPLETED
GMP #1 proposal review with Facilities & Construction Comm.	12/01/2020	PENDING
GMP #1 presented to Collin College Board of Trustees for approval	12/08/2020	PENDING
Notice to Proceed issued to Skanska for GMP #1	12/14/2020	PENDING
Mobilization/start GMP #1 work	01/18/2021	PENDING
Skanska submits GMP #2 proposal to Collin College - new Welcome Center, Renovations for Kitchen / Dining and Dental Hygiene	02/12/2021	PENDING
GMP #2 proposal review with Facilities & Construction Comm.	02/16/2021	PENDING
GMP #2 presented to Collin College Board of Trustees for approval	02/23/2021	PENDING
Notice to Proceed issued to Skanska for GMP#2	03/05/2021	PENDING
Substantial Completion Welcome Center	04/30/2022	PENDING